FORM A Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% or more shares in a listed company

Buy value	N.A.
Buy quantity	S. A.
Ex-change on which the trade was executed	N.A.
Shareholding Trading member Ex-change Buy Buy sub-sequent through whom the on which quantity value to acquisition trade was executed with was SEBI Registration executed No. of the TM	N.A.
Shareholding Trading me sub-sequent through wh to acquisition trade was executed was SEBI Regist No. of the	6,052,060 shares (18.98%)
Date of Mode of intimation acquisition to (market Company purchase/public/rights/preferential	9,000m *Acquisition of 6,052,00 *Acquisition of 6,052,00 November, shares pursuant shares to a Scheme of (18.98%) Arrangement for Amalgamation
Date of Mode of intimation acquisition to (market Company purchase/public/rig	09 th November, 2012
Date of receipt Date of Mode of of allotment/ intimation acquisiti advice. Date of to (market acquisition Company purchase (specify)	08 th November, 2012
Share- No. and Date of rec holding percent-age of allotmer prior to of shares/ advice. Dat acquisition voting rights acquisition acquired (specify)	6,052,060 shares (18.98%)*
Share- holding prior to acquisitior	NIL
Name , PAN No.& Share- address of shareholder holding with telephone prior to number	Kolsite Corporation LLP PAN NO AAKFG8648L Address - 31 Shah Industrial Estate, Kolsite House, Off. Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053 Telephone Number - 022-26734822-24 /

Mahashree Plastic Industries Pvt. Ltd. - Second Transferor Company and Ganges Urethane Pvt. Ltd. now known as Kolsite Corporation LLP. - Transferee Company as approved by the Hon'ble High Court, Bombay. * The transfer of shares is pursuant to the Scheme of Arrangement between Kolsite Maschine Fabrik Pvt. Ltd. - First Transferor Company,

Date: 09.11.2012

Place:Mumbai

For Kolsite Corporation LLP

FORM B
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulations 13(2), 13(2A) and 13(6)]

listed company, or positions taken in derivatives by Director or Officer of a listed company and his dependents. Details of shares or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a

PAN NO AAKFG8648L Address - 31 Shah Industrial Estate, Kolsite House, Off. Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053	o is
vs November, 2012	
Z	No. & % of shares/voting rights held at the time of becoming Promoter/part of Promoter Group/ Director / Officer.
09 ^{ch} November, 2012 ***Acquisition of shares pursuant to a Scheme of Arrangement	Date of intimation to Mode of acquisiti acquisiti (market purchase public / preferen offer etc
**Acquisition of shares pursuant to a Scheme of Arrangement	on / / / rights / tial :.)
N.A.	Member on which through whom the trade the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
N.A.	Exchange Buy on which quantity value the trade was executed
N.A.	guantity quantity
N.A.	Buy value

Acquired 6052060 Equity Shares of Kabra Extrusiontechnik Ltd. [BSE Scrip Code : 524109 & NSE Scrip Symbol : KABRAEXTRU]

The transfer of shares is pursuant to the Scheme of Arrangement between Kolsite Maschine Fabrik Pvt. Ltd. - First Transferor Company, Mahashree Plastic Industries Pvt. Ltd. - Second Transferor Company and Ganges Urethane Pvt. Ltd. now known as Kolsite Corporation LLP. - Transferee Company as approved by the Hon'ble High Court, Bombay.

ate: 09.11.2012

Place:Mumbai

For Kolsite Corporation LLP

Designated Partner

Regulation 13(3)—Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

Industrial Estate, Kolsite House, Off. Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053	(18.98%)**	PAN NO AAKFG8648L shares 2012 November, of shares	NIL 6,052,060 08 th November, 09 th	offer etc.)	shares specify prefer	sale sold shares/ sale of public	acquisition/ acquired/ acquisition of purchase/	noiders to voting rights advice/ to company (market	of snare- holding prior shares/ allotment	Share- No. & % of Receipt of
Scheme of Arrangement	toa		*Acquisition 6,052,060	retc.)	preferential	public/ rights/ sale	hase/ acquisition/	rket rights post-	intimation acquisition on shares/ voting	e of No. & % of
			N.A.	,	No. of the TM	SEBI Registration executed	executed with was	the trade was		Trading member Exchange Buy
			N.A.			executed	was	the trade	on which	Exchange
,			N.A.	_					quantity	Buy
			N.A.						value c	Buy Sell
			N.A.				~		uantity \	
		:	N A				1		value	Sell

* The transfer of shares is pursuant to the Scheme of Arrangement between Kolsite Maschine Fabrik Pvt. Ltd. - First Transferor Company, Mahashree Plastic Industries Pvt. Ltd. - Second Transferor Company and Ganges Urethane Pvt. Ltd. now known as Kolsite Corporation LLP. - Transferee Company as approved by the Hon'ble High Court, Bombay.

Therefore, since pursuant to the scheme the transferor companies are no more in existence, the said form is deemed to be filed, on behalf of all the entities involved in the transfer/acquisition, by a single entity Kolsite Corporation LLP.

Date: 09.11.2012

Place:Mumbai

For Kolsite Corporation LLP

Designated Partner

FORM D
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Listed on (1) BSE Ltd. (Scrip Code: 524109) and (2) National stock Exchange of India Ltd. (Scrip Symbol: KABRAEXTRU) M/s. Kabra Extrusiontechnik Ltd. (INE900B01029) Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

Mumbai - 400 053 Andheri (West), Veera Desai Road, Kolsite House, Off PAN NO. - AAACM5824D Mahashree Plastic Industrial Estate, Address - 31 Shah Industries Pvt. Ltd. *** Mumbai - 400 053 Andheri (West), Veera Desai Road, Kolsite House, Off. Industrial Estate, Address - 31 Shah PAN NO. - AAACK3323K Director/ Officer Person who is part of Address of Promoter/ Name, PAN No. & Kolsite Maschine Fabrik Promoter Group! Promoter/Person sale of shares/ Director/Officer Promoter shares/ Group/ who is part of held by the voting rights No. & % of 4939750 1112310 15.48% 3.49% 08th November, 09th November, 2012 08th November, 2012 voting rights acquisition / advice/ of allotment Date of receipt 09th November, 2012 Date of company intimation to al offer, etc.) Isale Arrangement for ** Transfer of shares ** Transfer of shares public/rights/preferenti rights **Amalgamation** pursuant to a Scheme of (market purchase) Amalgamation Arrangement for pursuant to a Scheme of Mode of acquisition shares! voting post No. & % of acquisition/ 록 <u>z</u> No. of the Registration trade was whom the Member with SEBI executed through Trading Z P .Z .> Was executhe trade on which |quantity |value Exchange Buy И. Д. Z P N.A. Z Buy Z P Z A quantity value Sell Z .> Z .> Sell . Р. .Z .>

Kolsite Corporation LLP	Nil	08 th November,	09 th November,	08 th November, 09 th November, *** Transfer of shares	6052060	Z	N.A	Z	N	2	Z
PAN NO AAKFG8648L		2012	2012	pursuant to a Scheme of			i				-
Address - 31 Shah				Arrangement for	18.97%						
Industrial Estate,				Amalgamation							
Kolsite House, Off.											
Veera Desai Road,											
Andheri (West),											,
Mumbai - 400 053											
	-										_

- Kolsite Maschine Fabrik Pvt. Ltd. being part of Promoter Group had pursuant to said Scheme, transferred / credited 1112310 Equity Shares of Kabra Extrusiontechnik Ltd. to Demat Account: IN300020 / 11715328 of Kolsite Corporation LLP having PAN No.: AAKFG8648L
- * The transfer of shares is pursuant to the Scheme of Arrangement between Kolsite Maschine Fabrik Pvt. Ltd. - First Transferor Company, Mahashree Plastic Industries Pvt. Ltd. - Second Transferor Company and Ganges Urethane Pvt. Ltd. now known as Kolsite Corporation LLP. - Transferee Company as approved by the Hon'ble High Court, Ltd. - Second Transferee Company as approved by the Hon'ble High Court, Bombay.
- *** Mahashree Plastic Industries Pvt. Ltd. being part of Promoter Group had pursuant to said Scheme, transferred / credited 4939750 Equity Shares of Kabra Extrusiontechnik Ltd. to Demat Account: IN300020 / 11715328 of Kolsite Corporation LLP having PAN No.: AAKFG8648L

Date: 09.11.2012

Place: Mumbai

For Kabra Extrusiontechnik Ltd.

Director